AAT4616
Ultra High Accuracy Adjustable Current Limited Load Switch
 with Fault Flag
SmartSwitchTM
 PRODUCT DATASHEET
4616.2011.03.1.0 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT4616 SmartSwitch is a current limited P-channel

exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at
Ordering Information
Enable Input Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
Active High TDFN22-8 R8XYY AAT4616IPS-1-T1
Active Low TDFN22-8 AAT4616IPS-T1
Active High SOT23-5 R7XYY AAT4616IGV-1-T1
Active Low SOT23-5 AAT4616IGV-T1
Package Information
TDFN22-8
2.000 ± 0.050
Detail "A"Index Area